25
24
CDG6i Isolation switch
• Isolation                • On-off resistive and inductive mixed loads
Main features
Product detail presentation
1
2

100：100A
125：125A
CDG6i Isolation switch Type Order code
1P 20 CDG6i120
25 CDG6i125
32 CDG6i132
40 CDG6i140
63 CDG6i163
80 CDG6i180
100 CDG6i1100
125 CDG6i1125
2P 20 CDG6i220
25 CDG6i225
32 CDG6i232
40 CDG6i240
63 CDG6i263
80 CDG6i280
100 CDG6i2100
125 CDG6i2125
3P 20 CDG6i320
25 CDG6i325
32 CDG6i332
40 CDG6i340
63 CDG6i363
80 CDG6i380
100 CDG6i3100
125 CDG6i3125
4P 20 CDG6i420
25 CDG6i425
32 CDG6i432
40 CDG6i440
63 CDG6i463
80 CDG6i480
100 CDG6i4100
125 CDG6i4125
Selection
Selection rules and order numbers
CDY6电源类电涌保护器
产品名称 最大放电电流 极数 最大持续电压 附件
CDY6 60 1 275 YX
15：15kA
20：20kA
40：40kA
65：65kA
80：80kA
120：120kA
160：160kA
1：1P
2：2P
3：3P
4：4P
5：1P+N
6：3P+N
缺省：AC385V
275：AC275V
340：AC440V
440：AC440V
YX：遥信
CDY6电源类
电涌保护器
类型 额定电流
最大持续电压
275V 385V 440V
15 CDY6151275 CDY6151 CDY6151440
1P 20 CDY6201275 CDY6201 CDY6201440
40 CDY6401275 CDY6401 CDY6401440
65 CDY6651275 CDY6651 CDY6651440
80 CDY6801275 CDY6801 CDY6801440
120 CDY61201275 CDY61201 CDY61201440
160 CDY61601275 CDY61601 CDY61601440
2P 15 CDY6152275 CDY6152 CDY6152440
20 CDY6202275 CDY6202 CDY6202440
40 CDY6402275 CDY6402 CDY6402440